SUPPLY AIR INSULATED
CUSHION BOX
ICB
2(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia
Airfoil’s Australian Made Cushion Box (ICB) is ingeniously designed to cushion the flow of
air through the diffuser in supply air applications, ensuring optimal performance. Crafted to
the highest standards, these boxes are meticulously manufactured from Australian 0.55mm
galvanised sheet metal, guaranteeing durability and reliability.

SIZE
(mm)
PLAIN
5mm/10mm
RUBBER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
POLYESTER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
25mm
PERFORATED
INSULATION
ICB150-150 155 x 155 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB200-150 205 x 205 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB200-200 205 x 205 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB225-150 230 x 230 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB225-200 230 x 230 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB250-150 255 x 255 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB250-200 255 x 255 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB250-250 255 x 255 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB300-150 305 x 305 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB300-200 305 x 305 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB300-250 305 x 305 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB300-300 305 x 305 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB350-150 355 x 355 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB350-200 355 x 355 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB350-250 355 x 355 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB350-300 355 x 355 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB350-350 355 x 355 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB375-150 380 x 380 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB375-200 380 x 380 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB375-250 380 x 380 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB375-300 380 x 380 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB375-350 380 x 380 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
Please note for manufactured Stepped Boxes (S-ICB)*:
All overall height dimensions = Duct diameter of ICB + 100mm
All overall sizes are + 50mm
7(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia

SIZE
(mm)
PLAIN
5mm/10mm
RUBBER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
POLYESTER
INSULATION
13mm/25mm
FIBERGLASS
INSULATION
25mm
PERFORATED
INSULATION
ICB400-150 405 x 405 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB400-200 405 x 405 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB400-250 405 x 405 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB400-300 405 x 405 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB400-350 405 x 405 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB400-400 405 x 405 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB450-150 455 x 455 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB450-200 455 x 455 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB450-250 455 x 455 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB450-300 455 x 455 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB450-350 455 x 455 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB450-400 455 x 455 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB450-450 455 x 455 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-150 555 x 555 230 150 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-200 555 x 555 280 200 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-250 555 x 555 330 250 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-300 555 x 555 380 300 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-350 555 x 555 430 350 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-400 555 x 555 480 400 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-450 555 x 555 530 450 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
ICB550-500 555 x 555 580 500 Dia ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓ ✓✓
Please note for manufactured Stepped Boxes (S-ICB)*:
All overall height dimensions = Duct diameter of ICB + 100mm
All overall sizes are + 50mm
8(02) 9601 1066      sales@airfoil.com.au      airfoil.com.au      133 Newbridge Road Moorebank NSW 2170 Australia